
RIO
DAS

VELHAS

RIO
DAS

VELHAS

Córr.daGuia

C.Açudinha

C.Fu
ndoCórr.

Bamburral

C.dasMinhocasoudaGuia

Có
rr.

do

Pa
iol

Có
rr.

Capã
o

do
M

eio

Córr.

Urubu

Córr.Caruru

Córr.Sta.

Margarida

Córr.

Sã
o

João

Có
rr.

Ju
liã

o

Córr.

Saúde

Córr.
Água

Lim
pa

Córr.

dos
Chagas

Có
rr.M

on
jolo

Córr.Morro

Gr
an
de

Córr. MatoVirgem

Có
rr.

do
Bis

po

Có rr.

Sambacurí

RIO

JABOTICATUBA

Córr.das

Me
ancias

Córr.Gameleira

C.Monjolo

Córr
. Grande Córr

.
Tapera

Córr.
Galhadão Córr

ego
Moen

da

Barreiro

Córr
ego

CórregoMococa
Cór regoTamanduá

Córr.doLuiz

Córr.Barreiro d'Anta

Córr. Bento
Vieira

Có
rr.

Ga lhados

C.
Va

rge
mF

un
do

Có
rr.G

ran
de

Córr.do
Almoço

Córr.doAlmoço

C.da Roça

Córr .

Curralinho

Córrego Ja tobá

Córr

Mesquita

Córr.daJoana

Córr.CapãoSeco

RIO

VE
RM

ELHO

RIO

VERMELHO

Có
rr.

Bom

Ja
rdi

m

Córr.
Suçuarana

Córr.

Vieiras

Córr.Contagota

Córr.

Capão
dos

Gomes

Có
rr.

dos
Frangos

Córr.
Moenda

Córr.

Ba
rre

iro

Córr. da

Ch
ác

ara

Córr. José
Dias

Córr.

João
Congo

Có
rr.

dos

La
jes

Córr.
do

Arm
ário

Có
rre

go

Xiru

Có
rr.

Jo
ão

Co
ng

o

Córr.Serrado

Có
rr.

Ter
ra

Vermelha

Có
rr.

Araújo

Córr.
da

Se
rra

RIO

MASCATE

Córr.
da

FarofaRib.
das

Areias

Córr.

Taioba

Córr.

Lapinha

Ribeirão

do

Gavião

RIODABOCAINAOUPALMITAL

Ribeirão

Bandeirinha

Córr.

do
s

C

on
fins

Córr.

da
Garça

Córr

ego Mutuca

RIOJABOTICATUBAS

Rib.Bandeirinha

Córr.

Água Quente

Rib.B
om

Jar
dim

Córr.Contagem

Córr.
Paiol

Córr.

Teixeira

Rib. Santana

Córr. José

Costa

C.doCunha
Córr.SãoJosé

C.da
Lapa

Córr.doBuraco

Có
r

r.

Pa
ciê

nc
ia

CórregoBetim

Córr.Matição

Ribeirão

Bom

Jardim

C

rr.
OlariaouLaje

Có
rr.

Ba
rre

iro

Có
rr.

Bo
a

Vis
ta

Córr.

Braúnas

Cachoeira do Chalé

Cahoeira Grande

.

Có
rr.

Mato

Gr
an

de

Córr.
daCaiana

RIO
TAQUARAÇU

Córr.
doC urral

CórregoCapão

RIODABOCAINAOUPALMITAL

Córr.
Joã

oda
Cost

a

Có
rr.d

eT
elh

a

RIOCIPÓ

Córr.CapoeiraGrande

S

l

Có
rre

go
Ba

rro
ca

Ca
ían

a
Có

rr.d
a

Mato
N.S

en
ho

rade

RIO

CIPÓ

Córr.
Bont.oi

Córr.
Grosso

Córr. Capão
Alto

Có
rr.

Ba
rre

iro

ó

RIO

JABOTICATUBAS

ouCantagalo

Conta
gem

Corr.

Rib. Santana

J
ABOTICATUBAS

RI
O

Cachoeira do Betão

610000,000000

610000,000000

620000,000000

620000,000000

630000,000000

630000,000000

640000,000000

640000,000000

650000,000000

650000,000000

660000,000000

660000,000000

78
30

00
0,00

00
00

78
30

00
0,00

00
00

78
40

00
0,00

00
00

78
40

00
0,00

00
00

78
50

00
0,00

00
00

78
50

00
0,00

00
00

78
60

00
0,00

00
00

78
60

00
0,00

00
00

78
70

00
0,00

00
00

78
70

00
0,00

00
00µ

LEGENDA
RIOS DE PRESERVAÇÃO PERMANENTE
PARNA SERRA DO CIPÓ
LIMITE MUNICIPAL

MAPA RIOS DE PRESERVAÇÃO PERMANENTE

0 2,5 5 7,5 101,25 Kilometers
1:60.000


